Competitie 2022-2023, zitting 4

maandag 27 februari 2023

Zittinguitslag
Zitting:
Datum:

Rang Lijn Paar

1 A 10

2 A 2

3 A 12

4 A 1

5 A 5

(6) A 4

(6) A 11

8 A 3

9 A 8

10 A 6

11 A 9

12 A 7

Lijn A: Ronde 5

Paarnamen

Marian Evers & Fred Geiger

Annemarie Rogdar & Marianne Visser
Tonny van Sluis-Verdonck & Jan van Sluis
Noud Vos & Lia Muller

Geusje Wiersma&Atie Huijg & Hilde Hamers
Ellen van Dijk & Ingeborg vd Meijden

Tiny van Holland & Annemieke Witte

Frits Verbruggen & Ans Wilhelm

Roel van Loo & Henk Vermaat&Janny v.Loo
Inge Bakker & Tineke Knopper-Kuster
Emmy Janssens & Jan Nebbeling

Annemarie Delhaise & Ans Fonville
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MP

178,0
137,0
129,0
123,0
121,0
120,0
120,0
114,0
106,0
102,0

97,0

93,0

%
74,17
57,08
53,75
51,25
50,42
50,00
50,00
47,50
4417
42,50
40,42
38,75

*ove

Corr. Spel

24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
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Lijn B: Ronde 5

Rang Lijn Paar Paarnamen MP % Corr. Spel
1 B 5 Marianne Molkenboer & Sophia van Herpen 154,8 64,50 24

2 B 10 Ingrid Bockwinkel & Ineke Vleesch Dubois 141,4 58,92 24

3 B 3 Ria Mertens & Marianne Vos 134,6 58,52 23

4 B 12  Marie-Jose Blickman & Marike Westerwoudt 131,6 54,83 24

5 B 2 Hans Berg & Willem Hovy 126,0 52,50 24

6 B 11 Marie Jose Gijbels-Strenge & Marga van der 119,4 4975 24

Maat

7 B 7 Ada Cals & Wen Cals 111,2 48,35 23

8 B 4  Lenie Bielders & Ria Benschop 109,6 47,65 23

9 B 9 ﬁgsd\gar?n\li\gigigferfém:rker 1104 46,00 24

10 B 6 RiettLam & Toke Heijman&Ineke v.Haaren 99,6 41,50 24

11 B 8 Elta Kronemeijer & Ingrid Wessels 89,0 38,70 23

12 B 1 Etteke Heijnsbergen & Gieneke Riesebos 92,4 38,50 24
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Lijn C: Ronde 5

Rang Lijn Paar Paarnamen MP % Corr. Spel
1 C 6 Ineke Bakker & Hans van Lent 150,8 62,83 24

2 C 4  Barbara de Groot & Arno Becker 137,8 57,42 24

3 C 11 gr:ijr;ryr/];anssens & Marieke Nijpels&Ciska 137.4 57,25 o4

4 C 9  Adri Lonte & Bea Vermeulen 128,0 55,65 23

5 C 3 Jolande Elsenburg & Geeske de Graaf 133,2 55,50 24

6 C 2  Margriet de Jongv.Dasselaar & Attie Treffers 121,8 50,75 24

7 C 7  Carmelita Becker & Harry van der Meer 120,2 50,08 24

8 Cc 12 Nanda Overmars & Juliette Salet 114,8 47,83 24

9 C 8  Adriette Peters-Wiertsema & Diny Wijngaard 107,6 44,83 24

10 C 1 Tineke Brantjes & Elly Westerburger 106,2 44,25 24

11 c 5 gﬁﬂ; Diepenhorst & Francesca Buijs&Eline de 912 38,00 24

12 C 10 Janny van Loo & Wil van Ekelenburg 81,0 35,22 23
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